Offered ByPeter Merideth20AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 4, Page 11, Section 4.400, Line 5,by deleting "19,653,614" and inserting "19,772,307";Further amend said bill, Page 12, Section 4.405, Line 7, by deleting "195,754" and inserting"197,216";Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 8, by deleting "247,082" and inserting"248,966";Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 9, by deleting "149,686,051" and inserting"151,598,667";Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 10, by deleting "290,058" and inserting"292,283";Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 11, by deleting "90,460" and inserting"100,180";Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 12, by deleting "70,494,204" and inserting"11,78,684";Further amend said bill, Page 13, Section 4.425, Line 17, by deleting "153,717,436" and inserting"12,429,238";Further amend said bill, Page 16, Section 4.455, Line 15, by deleting "153,717,436" and inserting"12,448,532";Further amend said bill, Page 17, Section 4.460, Line 13, by deleting "153,717,436" and inserting"12,448,532";Further amend said bill, Page 18, Section 4.475, Line 5, by deleting "35,816" and inserting"38,336";Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 11, by deleting "500,097" and inserting"505,492";Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "171,483" and inserting"503,934";Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "171,483" and inserting"503,934";Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14		House Amendment NO
Peter Merideth801AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 4, Page 11, Section 4.400, Line 5, by deleting "19,653,614" and inserting "19,772,307"; Further amend said bill, Page 12, Section 4.405, Line 7, by deleting "195,754" and inserting "197,216"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 8, by deleting "247,082" and inserting "197,216";7Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 9, by deleting "149,686,051" and inserting "151,598,667"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 10, by deleting "290,058" and inserting "202,283";1Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 10, by deleting "99,460" and inserting "100,180"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 11, by deleting "310,496" and inserting "11,78,684";2Further amend said bill, Page 13, Section 4.425, Line 12, by deleting "10,494,204" and inserting "11,178,684";3Further amend said bill, Page 16, Section 4.455, Line 12, by deleting "12,335,376" and inserting "156,094,780";4Further amend said bill, Page 17, Section 4.460, Line 13, by deleting "12,335,376" and inserting "156,094,780";5Further amend said bill, Page 18, Section, Line 5, by deleting "502,063" and inserting "338,336";6Further amend said bill, Page 18, Section, Line 8, by deleting "500,097" and inserting "503,934";7Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "50,097" and inserting "503,934";8Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "50,097" and inserting "503,934";9Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "50,097" and inserting "503,934";		Offered By
 by deleting "19,653,614" and inserting "19,772,307"; Further amend said bill, Page 12, Section 4.405, Line 7, by deleting "195,754" and inserting "197,216"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 8, by deleting "247,082" and inserting "248,966"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 9, by deleting "149,686,051" and inserting "151,598,667"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 10, by deleting "290,058" and inserting "292,283"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 10, by deleting "99,460" and inserting "100,180"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 12, by deleting "310,496" and inserting "312,807"; Further amend said bill, Page 13, Section 4.425, Line 17, by deleting "70,494,204" and inserting "71,178,684"; Further amend said bill, Page 16, Section 4.455, Line 12, by deleting "149,307,442,04" and inserting "429,238"; Further amend said bill, Page 17, Section 4.460, Line 15, by deleting "153,717,436" and inserting "156,094,780"; Further amend said bill, Page 18, Section 4.475, Line 5, by deleting "30,496" and inserting "12,448,532"; Further amend said bill, Page 18, Section 4.475, Line 5, by deleting "12,335,376" and inserting "338,336"; Further amend said bill, Page 18, Section, Line 11, by deleting "500,097" and inserting "505,492"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 11, by deleting "500,097" and inserting "503,934"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "17,483" and inserting "503,934"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 17, by deleting "174,483" and inserting "503,934"; 		•
 by deleting "19,653,614" and inserting "19,772,307"; Further amend said bill, Page 12, Section 4.405, Line 7, by deleting "195,754" and inserting "197,216"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 8, by deleting "247,082" and inserting "248,966"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 9, by deleting "149,686,051" and inserting "151,598,667"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 10, by deleting "290,058" and inserting "292,283"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 10, by deleting "99,460" and inserting "100,180"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 12, by deleting "310,496" and inserting "312,807"; Further amend said bill, Page 13, Section 4.425, Line 17, by deleting "70,494,204" and inserting "71,178,684"; Further amend said bill, Page 16, Section 4.455, Line 12, by deleting "149,307,442,04" and inserting "429,238"; Further amend said bill, Page 17, Section 4.460, Line 15, by deleting "153,717,436" and inserting "156,094,780"; Further amend said bill, Page 18, Section 4.475, Line 5, by deleting "30,496" and inserting "12,448,532"; Further amend said bill, Page 18, Section 4.475, Line 5, by deleting "12,335,376" and inserting "338,336"; Further amend said bill, Page 18, Section, Line 11, by deleting "500,097" and inserting "505,492"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 11, by deleting "500,097" and inserting "503,934"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "17,483" and inserting "503,934"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 17, by deleting "174,483" and inserting "503,934"; 	1	AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 4, Page 11, Section 4.400, Line 5.
 Further amend said bill, Page 12, Section 4.405, Line 7, by deleting "195,754" and inserting "197,216"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 8, by deleting "247,082" and inserting "248,966"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 9, by deleting "149,686,051" and inserting "151,598,667"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 10, by deleting "290,058" and inserting "292,283"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 10, by deleting "99,460" and inserting "100,180"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 12, by deleting "310,496" and inserting "312,807"; Further amend said bill, Page 13, Section 4.425, Line 17, by deleting "70,494,204" and inserting "71,178,684"; Further amend said bill, Page 16, Section 4.455, Line 12, by deleting "425,990" and inserting "429,238"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 15, by deleting "153,717,436" and inserting "156,094,780"; Further amend said bill, Page 17, Section 4.460, Line 13, by deleting "12,335,376" and inserting "12,448,532"; Further amend said bill, Page 18, Section, Line 5, by deleting "30,097" and inserting "338,336"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "500,097" and inserting "305,492"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 11, by deleting "500,097" and inserting "70,54,92"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 11, by deleting "500,097" and inserting "505,934"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "17,1483" and inserting "503,934"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 17, by deleting "535,335" and inserting "539,319"; 		
 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 8, by deleting "247,082" and inserting "248,966"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 9, by deleting "149,686,051" and inserting "151,598,667"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 10, by deleting "290,058" and inserting "292,283"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 11, by deleting "99,460" and inserting "100,180"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 12, by deleting "310,496" and inserting "312,807"; Further amend said bill, Page 13, Section 4.425, Line 17, by deleting "70,494,204" and inserting "71,178,684"; Further amend said bill, Page 16, Section 4.455, Line 12, by deleting "425,990" and inserting "429,238"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 15, by deleting "153,717,436" and inserting "156,094,780"; Further amend said bill, Page 17, Section 4.460, Line 13, by deleting "12,335,376" and inserting "12,448,532"; Further amend said bill, Page 18, Section 4.475, Line 5, by deleting "335,816" and inserting "12,448,532"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "502,063" and inserting "505,492"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "500,097" and inserting "503,934"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "171,483" and inserting "503,934"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 17, by deleting "171,483" and inserting "503,934"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 17, by deleting "535,335" and inserting "539,319"; 	3	
 "248,966"; "Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 9, by deleting "149,686,051" and inserting "151,598,667"; "Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 10, by deleting "290,058" and inserting "292,283"; "Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 11, by deleting "99,460" and inserting "100,180"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 12, by deleting "310,496" and inserting "312,807"; Further amend said bill, Page 13, Section 4.425, Line 17, by deleting "70,494,204" and inserting "71,178,684"; Further amend said bill, Page 16, Section 4.455, Line 12, by deleting "425,990" and inserting "156,094,780"; Further amend said bill, Page 17, Section 4.460, Line 13, by deleting "12,335,376" and inserting "12,448,532"; Further amend said bill, Page 18, Section 4.475, Line 5, by deleting "338,816" and inserting "12,448,532"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 8, by deleting "502,063" and inserting "38,336"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 11, by deleting "500,097" and inserting "505,492"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "500,097" and inserting "503,934"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "171,483" and inserting "172,724"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 17, by deleting "535,335" and inserting "539,319"; 		"197,216";
 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 9, by deleting "149,686,051" and inserting "151,598,667"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 10, by deleting "290,058" and inserting "292,283"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 11, by deleting "99,460" and inserting "100,180"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 12, by deleting "310,496" and inserting "312,807"; Further amend said bill, Page 13, Section 4.425, Line 17, by deleting "70,494,204" and inserting "71,178,684"; Further amend said bill, Page 16, Section 4.455, Line 12, by deleting "425,990" and inserting "429,238"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 15, by deleting "153,717,436" and inserting "156,094,780"; Further amend said bill, Page 18, Section 4.475, Line 5, by deleting "12,335,376" and inserting "12,448,532"; Further amend said bill, Page 18, Section 4.475, Line 5, by deleting "335,816" and inserting "338,336"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 8, by deleting "502,063" and inserting "503,934"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "500,097" and inserting "503,934"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "171,483" and inserting "172,724"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 17, by deleting "535,335" and inserting "539,319"; 		
 "151,598,667"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 10, by deleting "290,058" and inserting "292,283"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 11, by deleting "99,460" and inserting "100,180"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 12, by deleting "310,496" and inserting "312,807"; Further amend said bill, Page 13, Section 4.425, Line 17, by deleting "70,494,204" and inserting "71,178,684"; Further amend said bill, Page 16, Section 4.455, Line 12, by deleting "425,990" and inserting "429,238"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 15, by deleting "153,717,436" and inserting "156,094,780"; Further amend said bill, Page 17, Section 4.460, Line 13, by deleting "12,335,376" and inserting "12,448,532"; Further amend said bill, Page 18, Section 4.475, Line 5, by deleting "335,816" and inserting "338,336"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 8, by deleting "502,063" and inserting "505,492"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 11, by deleting "500,097" and inserting "503,934"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "171,483" and inserting "539,319"; 		
 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 10, by deleting "290,058" and inserting "292,283"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 11, by deleting "99,460" and inserting "100,180"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 12, by deleting "310,496" and inserting "312,807"; Further amend said bill, Page 13, Section 4.425, Line 17, by deleting "70,494,204" and inserting "71,178,684"; Further amend said bill, Page 16, Section 4.455, Line 12, by deleting "425,990" and inserting "429,238"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 15, by deleting "15,717,436" and inserting "156,094,780"; Further amend said bill, Page 17, Section 4.460, Line 13, by deleting "12,335,376" and inserting "12,448,532"; Further amend said bill, Page 18, Section 4.475, Line 5, by deleting "335,816" and inserting "38,336"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "500,097" and inserting "503,934"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "171,483" and inserting "172,724"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 17, by deleting "535,335" and inserting "539,319"; 		
 "292,283"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 11, by deleting "99,460" and inserting "100,180"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 12, by deleting "310,496" and inserting "312,807"; Further amend said bill, Page 13, Section 4.425, Line 17, by deleting "70,494,204" and inserting "71,178,684"; Further amend said bill, Page 16, Section 4.455, Line 12, by deleting "425,990" and inserting "429,238"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 15, by deleting "153,717,436" and inserting "156,094,780"; Further amend said bill, Page 17, Section 4.460, Line 13, by deleting "12,335,376" and inserting "12,448,532"; Further amend said bill, Page 18, Section 4.475, Line 5, by deleting "335,816" and inserting "338,336"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 18, by deleting "502,063" and inserting "505,492"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 11, by deleting "500,097" and inserting "503,934"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "171,483" and inserting "172,724"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 17, by deleting "535,335" and inserting "539,319"; 		
 "100,180"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 12, by deleting "310,496" and inserting "312,807"; Further amend said bill, Page 13, Section 4.425, Line 17, by deleting "70,494,204" and inserting "71,178,684"; Further amend said bill, Page 16, Section 4.455, Line 12, by deleting "425,990" and inserting "429,238"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 15, by deleting "153,717,436" and inserting "156,094,780"; Further amend said bill, Page 17, Section 4.460, Line 13, by deleting "12,335,376" and inserting "12,448,532"; Further amend said bill, Page 18, Section 4.475, Line 5, by deleting "335,816" and inserting "338,336"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 8, by deleting "502,063" and inserting "505,492"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 11, by deleting "500,097" and inserting "503,934"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "171,483" and inserting "172,724"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 17, by deleting "535,335" and inserting "539,319"; 	0	
 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 12, by deleting "310,496" and inserting "312,807"; Further amend said bill, Page 13, Section 4.425, Line 17, by deleting "70,494,204" and inserting "71,178,684"; Further amend said bill, Page 16, Section 4.455, Line 12, by deleting "425,990" and inserting "429,238"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 15, by deleting "153,717,436" and inserting "156,094,780"; Further amend said bill, Page 17, Section 4.460, Line 13, by deleting "12,335,376" and inserting "12,448,532"; Further amend said bill, Page 18, Section 4.475, Line 5, by deleting "335,816" and inserting "338,336"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 8, by deleting "502,063" and inserting "503,934"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "171,483" and inserting "172,724"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 17, by deleting "535,335" and inserting "539,319"; 	1	Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 11, by deleting "99,460" and inserting
 "312,807"; Further amend said bill, Page 13, Section 4.425, Line 17, by deleting "70,494,204" and inserting "71,178,684"; Further amend said bill, Page 16, Section 4.455, Line 12, by deleting "425,990" and inserting "429,238"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 15, by deleting "153,717,436" and inserting "156,094,780"; Further amend said bill, Page 17, Section 4.460, Line 13, by deleting "12,335,376" and inserting "12,448,532"; Further amend said bill, Page 18, Section 4.475, Line 5, by deleting "335,816" and inserting "338,336"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 8, by deleting "502,063" and inserting "505,492"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 11, by deleting "500,097" and inserting "503,934"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "171,483" and inserting "172,724"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 17, by deleting "535,335" and inserting "539,319"; 		
 Further amend said bill, Page 13, Section 4.425, Line 17, by deleting "70,494,204" and inserting "71,178,684"; Further amend said bill, Page 16, Section 4.455, Line 12, by deleting "425,990" and inserting "429,238"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 15, by deleting "153,717,436" and inserting "156,094,780"; Further amend said bill, Page 17, Section 4.460, Line 13, by deleting "12,335,376" and inserting "12,448,532"; Further amend said bill, Page 18, Section 4.475, Line 5, by deleting "335,816" and inserting "338,336"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 8, by deleting "502,063" and inserting "505,492"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 11, by deleting "500,097" and inserting "503,934"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "171,483" and inserting "172,724"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 17, by deleting "535,335" and inserting "539,319"; 		
 "71,178,684"; Further amend said bill, Page 16, Section 4.455, Line 12, by deleting "425,990" and inserting "429,238"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 15, by deleting "153,717,436" and inserting "156,094,780"; Further amend said bill, Page 17, Section 4.460, Line 13, by deleting "12,335,376" and inserting "12,448,532"; Further amend said bill, Page 18, Section 4.475, Line 5, by deleting "335,816" and inserting "338,336"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 8, by deleting "502,063" and inserting "505,492"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 11, by deleting "500,097" and inserting "503,934"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "171,483" and inserting "172,724"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 17, by deleting "535,335" and inserting "539,319"; 		
 Further amend said bill, Page 16, Section 4.455, Line 12, by deleting "425,990" and inserting "429,238"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 15, by deleting "153,717,436" and inserting "156,094,780"; Further amend said bill, Page 17, Section 4.460, Line 13, by deleting "12,335,376" and inserting "12,448,532"; Further amend said bill, Page 18, Section 4.475, Line 5, by deleting "335,816" and inserting "338,336"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 8, by deleting "502,063" and inserting "505,492"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 11, by deleting "500,097" and inserting "503,934"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "171,483" and inserting "172,724"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 17, by deleting "535,335" and inserting "539,319"; 		
 "429,238"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 15, by deleting "153,717,436" and inserting "156,094,780"; Further amend said bill, Page 17, Section 4.460, Line 13, by deleting "12,335,376" and inserting "12,448,532"; Further amend said bill, Page 18, Section 4.475, Line 5, by deleting "335,816" and inserting "338,336"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 8, by deleting "502,063" and inserting "505,492"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 11, by deleting "500,097" and inserting "503,934"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "171,483" and inserting "172,724"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 17, by deleting "535,335" and inserting "539,319"; 		
 "156,094,780"; Further amend said bill, Page 17, Section 4.460, Line 13, by deleting "12,335,376" and inserting "12,448,532"; Further amend said bill, Page 18, Section 4.475, Line 5, by deleting "335,816" and inserting "338,336"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 8, by deleting "502,063" and inserting "505,492"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 11, by deleting "500,097" and inserting "503,934"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "171,483" and inserting "172,724"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 17, by deleting "535,335" and inserting "539,319"; 	8	
 Further amend said bill, Page 17, Section 4.460, Line 13, by deleting "12,335,376" and inserting "12,448,532"; Further amend said bill, Page 18, Section 4.475, Line 5, by deleting "335,816" and inserting "338,336"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 8, by deleting "502,063" and inserting "505,492"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 11, by deleting "500,097" and inserting "503,934"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "171,483" and inserting "172,724"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 17, by deleting "535,335" and inserting "539,319"; 	9	Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 15, by deleting "153,717,436" and inserting
 "12,448,532"; Further amend said bill, Page 18, Section 4.475, Line 5, by deleting "335,816" and inserting "338,336"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 8, by deleting "502,063" and inserting "505,492"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 11, by deleting "500,097" and inserting "503,934"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "171,483" and inserting "172,724"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 17, by deleting "535,335" and inserting "539,319"; 		
 Further amend said bill, Page 18, Section 4.475, Line 5, by deleting "335,816" and inserting "338,336"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 8, by deleting "502,063" and inserting "505,492"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 11, by deleting "500,097" and inserting "503,934"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "171,483" and inserting "172,724"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 17, by deleting "535,335" and inserting "539,319"; 		
 "338,336"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 8, by deleting "502,063" and inserting "505,492"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 11, by deleting "500,097" and inserting "503,934"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "171,483" and inserting "172,724"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 17, by deleting "535,335" and inserting "539,319"; 		
 "505,492"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 11, by deleting "500,097" and inserting "503,934"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "171,483" and inserting "172,724"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 17, by deleting "535,335" and inserting "539,319"; 		
 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 11, by deleting "500,097" and inserting "503,934"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "171,483" and inserting "172,724"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 17, by deleting "535,335" and inserting "539,319"; 	5	
 "503,934"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "171,483" and inserting "172,724"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 17, by deleting "535,335" and inserting "539,319"; 		
 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "171,483" and inserting "172,724"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 17, by deleting "535,335" and inserting "539,319"; 		
 "172,724"; Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 17, by deleting "535,335" and inserting "539,319"; 		
 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 17, by deleting "535,335" and inserting "539,319"; 		
2 "539,319"; 3		
3		
		<i>207,217</i> ,
		Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals and intersectional references according

Action Taken_____ Date _____